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CRUCIBLES
“alsint” - “wide & tall form”

INCINERATING DISHES
“porcelain” - “cylindrical”

INCINERATING DISHES
“porcelain” - “rectangular”

 Manufactured from high quality, 
glazed porcelain according to DIN 
12904 standard. 

 In order to prevent breakage 
controlled cooling and preventing use 
with direct flame is recommended.

 Supplied without lid. Please select 
the appropriate size from lid options.

 Manufactured from high quality, 
glazed porcelain according to DIN 
12904 standard. 

 Manufactured from extremely 
chemical resistant pure 99,7 % 
aluminium oxide (alsint) resistant to 
1700°C.

 In order to prevent breakage controlled 
cooling and preventing use with direct 
flame is recommended.

 Manufactured from high quality, glazed 
porcelain. 

 Manufactured from high quality, glazed 
porcelain. 

catalogue
number

catalogue
number

038.14.L30
038.14.L35
038.14.L40
038.14.L45
038.14.L50
038.14.L60
038.14.L70

038.14.M35
038.14.M40
038.14.M45
038.14.M50
038.14.M60
038.14.M70
038.14.M82

6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces

6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces

external
diameter

external
diameterheight height

30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
45 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm

35 mm
40 mm
45 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
82 mm

18 mm
23 mm
25 mm
29 mm
32 mm
38 mm
48 mm

28 mm
32 mm
36 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
65 mm

pack 
quantity

pack 
quantity

catalogue
number

038.14.H30
038.14.H35
038.14.H40
038.14.H46
038.14.H51
038.14.H60

6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces

external
diameter height
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
46 mm
51 mm
60 mm

38 mm
44 mm
49 mm
58 mm
65 mm
79 mm

pack 
quantity

catalogue
number

038.13.A30
038.13.A41
038.13.A48
038.13.A54
038.13.A60
038.13.A66

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

external
diameter height
30 mm
41 mm
48 mm
54 mm
60 mm
66 mm

24 mm
37 mm
41 mm
50 mm
50 mm
56 mm

pack 
quantity

catalogue
number

038.21.040
038.21.050
038.21.060

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

internal 
diameter height
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm

21 mm
25 mm 
31 mm

pack 
quantity

catalogue
number

038.20.025
038.20.046
038.20.055

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

dimensions height
50 x 25 mm
70 x 46 mm
100 x 55 mm

10 mm
13 mm 
16 mm

pack 
quantity

catalogue
number

038.19.035
038.19.043
038.19.046
038.19.052
038.19.060
038.19.068

6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces

inner
diameter

external
diameter

33 mm
42 mm
44 mm
46 mm
57 mm
62 mm

37 mm
46 mm
49 mm
54 mm
62 mm
69 mm

pack 
quantity

CRUCIBLE LIDS

CRUCIBLES - “porcelain”

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fY8cDRYKRao

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HzfOO_-tyDg

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AUiE-Dhqkwg

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JDxJa81MaYc


