## lab consumables & labware



### CRUCIBLES - "porcelain"

- Manufactured from high quality, glazed porcelain according to DIN 12904 standard.
- In order to prevent breakage controlled cooling and preventing use with direct flame is recommended.
- > Supplied without lid. Please select the appropriate size from lid options.

catalogue number	external diameter	height	pack quantity
038.14.L30	30 mm	18 mm	6 pieces
038.14.L35	35 mm	23 mm	6 pieces
038.14.L40	40 mm	25 mm	6 pieces
038.14.L45	45 mm	29 mm	6 pieces
038.14.L50	50 mm	32 mm	6 pieces
038.14.L60	60 mm	38 mm	6 pieces
038.14.L70	70 mm	48 mm	6 pieces

catalogue number	external diameter	height	pack quantity
038.14.M35	35 mm	28 mm	6 pieces
038.14.M40	40 mm	32 mm	6 pieces
038.14.M45	45 mm	36 mm	6 pieces
038.14.M50	50 mm	40 mm	6 pieces
038.14.M60	60 mm	50 mm	6 pieces
038.14.M70	70 mm	60 mm	6 pieces
038.14.M82	82 mm	65 mm	6 pieces

catalogue number	external diameter	height	pack quantity
038.14.H30	30 mm	38 mm	6 pieces
038.14.H35	35 mm	44 mm	6 pieces
038.14.H40	40 mm	49 mm	6 pieces
038.14.H46	46 mm	58 mm	6 pieces
038.14.H51	51 mm	65 mm	6 pieces
038.14.H60	60 mm	79 mm	6 pieces



### **CRUCIBLE LIDS**

Manufactured from high quality, glazed porcelain according to DIN 12904 standard.

catalogue number	inner diameter	external diameter	pack quantity
038.19.035	33 mm	37 mm	6 pieces
038.19.043	42 mm	46 mm	6 pieces
038.19.046	44 mm	49 mm	6 pieces
038.19.052	46 mm	54 mm	6 pieces
038.19.060	57 mm	62 mm	6 pieces
038.19.068	62 mm	69 mm	6 pieces





# CRUCIBLES "alsint" - "wide & tall form"

- Manufactured from extremely chemical resistant pure 99,7 % aluminium oxide (alsint) resistant to 1700°C.
- In order to prevent breakage controlled cooling and preventing use with direct flame is recommended.

catalogue number	external diameter	height	pack quantity
038.13.A30	30 mm	24 mm	1 piece
038.13.A41	41 mm	37 mm	1 piece
038.13.A48	48 mm	41 mm	1 piece
038.13.A54	54 mm	50 mm	1 piece
038.13.A60	60 mm	50 mm	1 piece
038.13.A66	66 mm	56 mm	1 piece

# INCINERATING DISHES "porcelain" - "cylindrical"

➤ Manufactured from high quality, glazed porcelain.

	catalogue number	internal diameter	height	pack quantity
	038.21.040	40 mm	21 mm	1 piece
Ī	038.21.050	50 mm	25 mm	1 piece
Ī	038.21.060	60 mm	31 mm	1 piece

"porcelain" - "rectangular"

**INCINERATING DISHES** 

Manufactured from high quality, glazed porcelain.

catalogue number	dimensions	height	pack quantity
038.20.025	50 x 25 mm	10 mm	1 piece
038.20.046	70 x 46 mm	13 mm	1 piece
038.20.055	100 x 55 mm	16 mm	1 piece